Model
ORDERING INFORMATION
LL62-1457-3MCT-LP-WHT
LL62-1456-3MCT-MP-BLK
Size
Large
Medium
Finish
White
Black
LL62-145X-3MCT-P Series
LED Drum Shade Pendant in White or Black.
Available in Two Sizes.
Dimensions:
LL62-1455-3MCT-MP-WH/LL62-1456-3MCT-MP-BLK: 17.75”OD x 4.38”H
LL62-1457-3MCT-LP-WH/LL62-1458-3MCT-LP-BLK: 23.50”OD x 4.38”H
• Includes 3 x 12' Cables
• Includes 1 x 12' Wire
• 120~277V
• This item is also available as a Flush Fixture. See LL62-145X-F
• cETLus Listed for Dry Locations
• RoHS Compliant
• FCC Compliant
• 30K Life Hours
• 3 Year Limited Warranty
2025.07
© 2025 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Light Source:
LL62-1455-3MCT-MP-WH/LL62-1456-3-MCT-MP-BLK:
120~277V/20W/3MCT*/31426-1539lm/90CRI/Dimmable
LL62-1457-3MCT-LP-WH/LL62-1458-3MCT-LP-BLK:
120~277V/30W/3MCT*/2033-2314lm/90CRI/Dimmable
LL62-1455-3MCT-MP-WHT Medium White
LL62-1458-3MCT-LP-BLK Large Black
• *3MCT: Color Selectable-30K/40K/50K
Dimming: Dims at 120V Only
Lumencia recommends the use of a UL or ETL LED Ready Dimmer.  Please contact
Lumencia for a complete list of compatible dimmers. Dimming capabilities will vary
depending on the dimmer control, load, and circuit installation.
We recommend testing dimmers prior to installation for larger projects.
Mounting: Sloped Ceiling Compatible
Notes/Certifications/ Warranty: